cytiva.com
MaxCell process-scale hollow
fiber cartridges
MaxCell™ cartridges allow for cost-efficient, high-volume
bioprocessing cross flow filtration operations (Fig 1). System
sizing can be accurately scaled from laboratory- and pilot-scale
cartridges, such as MidGee™ and Xampler™ cartridges.
The streamline design of the MaxCell cartridge enables effective

Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
CFP-1-E-65 0.1 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-92
CFP-2-E-65 0.2 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-93
CFP-4-E-65 0.45 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-94
CFP-6-D-65 0.65 0.75 62.5 24.6 4.9 53 56-4108-12
Ordering information
Housing size 45, ultrafiltration
Model number NMWC
Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
UFP-10-C-45 10 000 0.5 39.4 15.5 3.5 37 56-4104-69
UFP-30-C-45 30 000 0.5 39.4 15.5 3.5 37 56-4104-70
UFP-500-E-45 500 000 1 39.4 15.5 2.5 27 28-9913-82
UFP-750-C-45 750 000 0.5 39.4 15.5 3.5 37 29-0098-57
UFP-750-E-45 750 000 1 39.4 15.5 2.5 27 56-4109-17
Housing size 45, microfiltration
Model number
Pore size
μm
Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
CFP-1-E-45 0.1 1 39.4 15.5 2.5 27 56-4104-71
CFP-2-E-45 0.2 1 39.4 15.5 2.5 27 56-4104-72
CFP-4-E-45 0.45 1 39.4 15.5 2.5 27 56-4104-73
CFP-6-D-45 0.65 0.75 39.4 15.5 2.8 30 56-4109-17
Housing size 65, ultrafiltration
Housing size 65, microfiltration
Model number NMWC
Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
UFP-3-C-65 3000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-75
UFP-5-C-65 5000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-77
UFP-5-E-65 5000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-78
UFP-10-C-65 10 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-79
UFP-10-E-65 10 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-80
UFP-30-C-65 30 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-81
UFP-30-E-65 30 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-82
UFP-50-C-65 50 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-83
UFP-50-E-65 50 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-84
UFP-100-C-65 100 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-85
UFP-100-E-65 100 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-86
UFP-300-C-65 300 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-87
UFP-300-E-65 300 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-88
UFP-500-C-65 500 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 56-4104-89
UFP-500-E-65 500 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-90
UFP-750-C-65 750 000 0.5 62.5 24.6 6.1 66 29-0082-50
UFP-750-E-65 750 000 1 62.5 24.6 4.4 47 56-4104-91
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC
or an affiliate. MaxCell, MidGee, and Xampler are trademarks of Global Life
Sciences Solutions USA LLC or an affiliate doing business as Cytiva.
© 2020 Cytiva
All goods and services are sold subject to the terms and conditions of sale
of the supplying company operating within the Cytiva business. A copy of
those terms and conditions is available on request. Contact your local Cytiva
representative for the most current information.
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
CY13411-22Jul20-DF DF
cytiva.com/filtration
Model number NMWC
Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
UFP-50-C-85 50 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4105-03
UFP-50-E-85 50 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-04
UFP-100-C-85 100 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4105-05
UFP-100-E-85 100 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-06
UFP-300-E-85 300 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-07
UFP-500-C-85 500 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4105-08
UFP-500-E-85 500 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-09
UFP-750-C-85 750 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 29-0082-54
UFP-750-E-85 750 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-10
Model number Description Code number
RBMX-16PS-ST Straight adaptor for MaxCell cartridge, polysulfone 56-4107-26
KAMX-16PS Straight Adaptor Kit for installation. Either kit KAMX-16PS or kit KAMX-16EL-PS, required for each new
MaxCell cartridge. Contains 2 each: RBMX-16PS-ST straight adaptors in polysulfone, cartridge end nuts
in polysulfone, O-rings in silicone.
56-4107-37
KAMX-16EL-PS Elbow Adaptor Kit for Installation. Either kit KAMX-16PS or kit KAMX-16EL-PS, required for each new
MaxCell cartridge. Contains 2 each: RBMX-16PS-EL elbow adaptors in polysulfone, cartridge end nuts
in polysulfone, O-rings in silicone.
56-4107-38
CL16-LT 2 in TC toggle clamp, 304 SS 56-4106-70
KG16S 2 in TC gasket, silicone, pack of 4 56-4109-98
K04ORS MaxCell O-ring set, 2 each, silicone 56-4106-92
SWR-MX01 MaxCell Wrench Set, standard 56-4107-39
SWR-MX02 MaxCell Wrench Set, applied torque 56-4107-40
Model number NMWC
Membrane fiber
inner diameter mm
Cartridge length† Membrane area
Code numbercm in m2 ft2
UFP-3-C-85 3000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4104-95
UFP-5-C-85 5000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4104-97
UFP-5-E-85 5000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4104-98
UFP-10-C-85 10 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4104-99
UFP-10-E-85 10 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-00
UFP-30-C-85 30 000 0.5 120 47.3 13 140 56-4105-01
UFP-30-E-85 30 000 1 120 47.3 8.8 95 56-4105-02
Housing size 85, ultrafiltration
Housing size 85, microfiltration
Housing size 85, microfiltration
Model number